Mo
Do
So
So
Sa
So
So
So
So
So
So
Di
So
Mo
Sa
So
So
Di
So
So
So
So
So
So
Mi
So
So
So
Di
Mi
So
So
So
So
Sa
So

11/09/23
14/09/23
24/09/23
24/09/23
30/09/23
01/10/23
15/10/23
15/10/23
22/10/23
29/10/23
05/11/23
07/11/23
12/11/23
13/11/23
18/11/23
03/12/23
03/12/23
05/12/23
14/01/24
14/01/24
21/01/24
28/01/24
04/02/24
04/02/24
21/02/24
25/02/24
03/03/24
03/03/24
12/03/24
13/03/24
24/03/24
24/03/24
07/04/24
07/04/24
13/04/24
14/04/24

DJK West
Draufganger
Statzling
Kissing-Mering
Mering

19:00
19:00
12:00
14:30
13:00
14:00
12:00
14:30
15:30
12:00
13:00
18:00
14:30
19:00
13:30
12:00
14:30
19:30
12:00
14:30
12:00
13:00
12:00
14:30
19:00
13:00
12:00
14:30
19:00
19:00
12:00
14:30
12:00
14:30
13:00
14:00

Termine Saison 2023 — 2024

Rot-Weifl Augsburg G 2
SKC Mering G 2

KSC Friedberg G 2

KSC Friedberg G 1
Schwabminchen G 3
SV Mammendorf G 1
KSC Friedberg G 2

KSC Friedberg G 1
Meitingen G 1

KSC Friedberg G 2
Gdggingen G 2

FC Haunstetten G 1
KSC Friedberg G 1
Goggingen G 3

TSG 1885 Augsburg G 2
KSC Friedberg G 2

KSC Friedberg G 1

DJK West Augusta G 2
KSC Friedberg G 2

KSC Friedberg G 1
Landsberied/FFB G 4
Kissing-Mering G 2

KSC Friedberg G 2

KSC Friedberg G 1
Osram Augsburg G 2
Steppach-Deuringen G 2
KSC Friedberg G 2

KSC Friedberg G 1
Draufganger Augsburg G 2
Schwabminchen G 2
KSC Friedberg G 2

KSC Friedberg G 1

KSC Friedberg G 2

KSC Friedberg G 1

FC Statzling G 1
Steppach-Deuringen G 3

KSC Friedberg G 2

KSC Friedberg G 1
Landsberied/FFB G 4
Kissing-Mering G 2

KSC Friedberg G 2

KSC Friedberg G 1
Osram Augsburg G 2
Steppach-Deuringen G 2
KSC Friedberg G 1
Schwabmiinchen G 2
KSC Friedberg G 2

KSC Friedberg G 2
Draufganger Augsburg G 1
KSC Friedberg G 2

KSC Friedberg G 1
Steppach-Deuringen G 3
FC Statzling G 1

KSC Friedberg G 1
Rot-Weily Augsburg G 2
SKC Mering G 2

KSC Friedberg G 2

KSC Friedberg G 1
Schwabmiinchen G 3
SV Mammendorf G 1
KSC Friedberg G 2

KSC Friedberg G 1
Goggingen G 2
Meitingen G 1

KSC Friedberg G 1

KSC Friedberg G 2

FC Haunstetten G 1

DJK West Augusta G 2
Goggingen G 3

TSG 1885 Augsburg G 2
KSC Friedberg G 1

KSC Friedberg G 2

86156 Augsburg, Kobelweg 1

86199 Augsburg Pfarrer-Bogner-Str. 22 (DJK Goggingen)
86316 Statzling, St.-Anton-Str. 46

86438 Kissing, Bgm.-Wohlmuth-Str. 2 (Paartalhalle)

86165 Augsburg, Zugspitzstr. 173 (DJK Hochzoll Augsburg)

Steppach-Deuringen G2 86356 Steppach, Ulmerstr. 86

Mammendorf

TSG Augsburg 1885

DJK Goggingen

DJK West-Augusta
F. Schwabmiinchen
Landsberied / FFB

Rot Weild Augsburg
Steppach-Deuringen G3 86391 Deuringen, Waldstr. 7

SV Osram
Haunstetten

82291 Mammendorf, Jahnweg 11
86169 Augsburg, Schillstr. 105

86199 Augsburg, Pfarrer-Bogner-Str.22
86156 Augsburg Kobelweg 1

86830 Schwabmiinchen, Breitweg 20
82290 Landsberied Rémerstr. 20
86156 Augsburg Kobelweg 1

86156 Augsburg Kobelweg 1
86179 Augsburg, Roggenstr. 52
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